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APi ~ J ~tyl..W<?,~ ;..., ltv. .i-,.J-, 

Dear Congressman/Congresswoman The Honorable- V (j 

My name is piNtt ,f)MJ(j. Nr;.l/f~f./ ,a former political prisoner of the Vietnamese 
communist regime, I am currently residing at , SA1tJ10 S f: 

~ t <'4!-"IsP.L 
Before April 1975,1 was a JUezp) jf ALCC;ec-<..n4 Co'T 

NitA T&ANG-. ¢-AM P..I\ WH 

in the armed forces of the Republic of Vietnam. After the communists came to power, I 
was imprisoned in a re-education camp ~rom pC., -15', +) to c>2, 0,/. 8 I 

1.oN& e r A-o C-/}o N'G- "M t: PI," DC· L 0 ~~ if N €- ali:) T 1H\1 .. ,'E e (-PDN'" N.4-, ) 

ivAN Pit oc EfHU is HAN 

Because of that experience I have been admitted to the United Sates on Db -~ -CJ b 
in accordance with a subprob'Tam of the ODP program for former political prisoners 
under a bilateral Agreement between Vietnam and the United states, While I am grateful 
for the chance to resettle in the United States, my resettlement has been made extremely 
difficult on account of the fact that the following unmarried children of mine have been 
rejected for resettlement despite the fact that for many years the unmarried children were 
permitted to accompany their parents who were fQrmer political prisoners 

JI NGu'1J:N -ITA N~ t-IU N&. I, _ Jt v {q6f.t 21 , 
3,1 ~&01f:~ -f;A.t-JG LDNG If - 4 - (f61 

Thus, I hope that you can help me so that our family could be together again, In 
particular, may I urge that you give your supporlto Section 595 of the Foreign Operations 
Appropriation Bill H,R.3540 otTered by Senator John McCain and enacted by the Senate 
on July 26, 1996. The bill will be considered be the Conference Committee in early 
September, 1996. By making sure that this Section remains in the final Act, you wi II be 
helping many families of former Vietnamese political prisoners who are in the same sad 
situation as mine. Many, many thanks for your kind assistance, 



Dear Senator The Honorable 
My name is DIN H -IM~G- (\lC-1J'I@, a former political prisoner of the Vietnamese 

communist regime, I am currently residing at 

Before April 1975, I was a 1kaJr!) s-th ALe ~~rr4 wf 
blHA- TB.A-N6 C-AM MNH 

in the armed forces of the Republic of Vietnam. After the communists came to power, I 
was imprisoned in a re-education camp from Db ~ Is- J 7 S" to {) 2 - 0 I - R \ 

LoNG &/I!:Q (&O:!,N1;:' 6( ::u"'~ i1~ :) Be: ') 'TAiI<!t In (MII<>- NiH I 

Because of that experience I have been admitted to the United Sates on Db -V+ - q() 
in accordance with a subprogram of the ODP program for former political prisoners 
under a bilateral Agreement between Vietnam and the United states. While I am grateful 
for the chance to resettle in the United States, my resettlement has been made extremely 
difficult on account of the fact that the following unmarried children of mine have been 
rejected for resettlement despite the fact that for many years the unmarried children were 
permitted to accompany their parents who were former political prisoners. 

II~Gl)it-N ~Atvc.. HONG ''1- 4 , 1q67 
2/ NG-I>~I=;~~ ~.ilNG LoNG q - It -l1 6 (>,1 
3/ 

Thus, I hope that you can help me so that our family could be together again. In 
particular, may I urge that you give your support to Section 595 of the Foreign Operations 
Appropriation Bill H. R.3540 offered by Senator John McCain and enacted by the Senate 
on July 26, 1996. The bill will be considered be the Conference Committee in early 
September, 1996. By making sure that this Section remains in the final Act, you will be 
helping many families of former Vietnamese political prisoners who are in the same sad 
situation as mine. Many, many thanks for your kind assistance. 

Sincerely, 
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Bt) Ngo~i giao ntr6'c Ci)ng hoa Xii hQi 

chu nghra' Vi~t Nam y!u du cae nha 

chli~ tr4ch ,e6 thAin q~y~n cua Vi~t Nam 

vii cae ~tr6'c cho phep ngwi 'mang hI} 

chi!u ~ily dllqc di i.id~ dilng vii ~llQ'e 
-. I' . ,:I '-,,'. ..-

~o:mQi Sif gillpdg- va bao v~ dn Ih~!I, 

?:.he Mi~istry, of Foreign Affairs of the 

Soc"iglist Rep'ublic of Vie~nam reqUests 

,the cdmpetent authorities of Vietnam and 

of other' countries to aI/ow this passport 

bearer to pass [reely and afford assistance 

and protection in case of need, 

'; 

, CONG HOA xA HOI CHU NGHiA VltT NAM 

Socialist Republic of'Viet NaIll' 
.I, "t. 

• I ~ : 

,H(fCHIElL 
Passport 

So' 
N0 PT430 18·8 

tI:: ...... ,..;._ ••• ~u..-& •• ~_ •••• ~_h~ ......... _.-<,~ .. 

1
-:' " ' .: -;;-\ . 

c:.r~ ,'i!' .... i.l _ , 

-'-'--.~' 



2 

Ho va ten FilII /lOme 
, .. "'.. .' .. 

. .fHfI .... : ... QIJA. /}/e ..... MI.Nf.:L ...... 
Ngay sinh Date afbirth 

.... : .. :.~ ..... d#. .... :.~ .. ,.d.t2. .... ;_ .... d.?.'f1. ... -: ..... .... . 
Nai sinh Pi~ce of birth. ' . 

..... ,.: ...... :E .......... ,riit.~~~ .. : ................ . 
- ~.' 

- . .,J. 

ChO a :'Domicile\.,.., .. .: 
:: ". " :(1/' ~ I~. a.P ..:.. 

-............. : __ ..... -.. :~·.:;~~.L1.2N!. .. __ ........ . 

NghS nghi~p Occupation 

....................... : ....... ; ........ ~ ......................... . 
Chi~u cao Height 

_._~ ...... w .................... , •••••••••••• ~ ••••• ~ •• •••••• ~ .. , ••••••••• ~u._ ... _~ ..... __ .. 

V€t lich d~c bi~t khac Other f1artiClliar signs 

Anh va chit Icj ngvOi mang h~ cbiSu 
Photo and sift/lO/ure of the passport bearer 

3 



4 

HI} ehi~u Ilay eli gia Ir! a~n ngay 

This p<lssport is \'alid lip to 

' .... 11 . ..... - . . ~lc? 

1.\$ 11('" ,1/ 

I' ."-, ..... , .. ," 

:~ 
J 
~ 
~1 

.., 

5 
TRE EM CUNG BI val NGutn MANG H9 CHiEU 

CJllLDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER 

HQ v.a ten FilII name 

· Ngay sinh Date of birtlJ 
, 

~ ~~ -~ ... - .~ .... ~ ~.-. ~~~ -~ .. ~ --.~ -... - ........... ~---~ .-~--
' .. ' 

No-i sinh: 'Place of birr II . 
"j'-,:.;-'~\. ~--..........• ).: •.. -~ .... ~-.......... _ ............. -

· HQ va te~ F,ill name :: 

-. 

2 
· Ngay sinh Dale of birtJi 

, .. .. ....... ~ ~-'" --.~ .. -~ ... ,,~ _ ................ - ... ~ ... - .. 
. \. 

· .No-i sinh Place of birth , . 

3 
Ngay sinh Date of birth . 

Nl1i sinh Place of birth . 

.:'~ .', . 
", .. -

<, . 
'------- . 

':il 
---- -~--'-----.. -.. ' .. _._._---=--'--

I 
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BI CHU "- REMARKS 
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'> ' 

.. '. ~ ... 

THI TIlVC _ VISAS 

--
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1 
.. ~ 



1 

J 

Bi) Ngo,!-i giao'mroe CQng hoa Xa hqi 

ehu nghfa Vi~t Nam yeu du cae nM 

ehlle lrach c6 thAm' q~y~~'cua Vi~l Nam 

va ca~ n~e cho phCp ngu'l1i 'mang hi? 

chi~u '~ay <tuvc<ti:t~l'de dlmg v( dll'Q"c 
...... .:' -"'1 .' • .-

~o ,:nQi SI!" giup <t9'.v~ bao v~ cAn [h~~t. 

! 
'/ 

1 
I 

't 'CQNG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA VltT NAM 

:! " ,SoCialist Rei)Ublic'~o( Viet Nanl" 
". • • ",' .. ': "1' " 

" .'/ . ,I.,' ,I 

,I 
, ',I 

. ',.,' 
\\ '. ./, 

"" (I " j' • 
./,' ,," . ,'(If., 

" t': -" 

,,-
T.he Mi,!isrry.,of Foreign Affairs of the " ", , 

SoC:Zalisl Republic .of Vie~nam requests 

the competent authorities of Vietna~ and 

of other countries 10 allow lhis passport 

bearer to pass freely and afford assistance 

and protection in case of need. 

. 1 ' 

--~ ... 

,HQ'~HIE((' 
.. . \' ". \ ' 

Passport, 
.i. 

;: PT4 3 0 18~; 
~ "~."''''''''~''_''4#'_~_:'''''_~'''''.''''''_';'';'' 



. 2 

.: . HQ va ten' Full name 
", ,,{\ . .., , ...... :.":-' ... " '," -t....,. .,' 

N6UYEN: IH1 .. ..IIA.N .. ..I(HA.NfI.,. 
. ,., .": 

Ngay sinh' Date of birth 

............. M ... _ ...... ~.:.:.~.:-.A.£l~-·· ............. .. 

\>' 
Ngh€ nghi~p .occupdtion 

...... : ................ :.~ .. : ..... ~ .................... .. 

Chi~u cao Height 

.~ ... -,~ ... ~ .... '~- .... ~ .......... , ............... -.--...... ~ .. -........ ~ .. . 

V~I lich d~c bi~l kh,ic Other port/cli/ar signs 

.' 
\\~ 

'. 

\'" " \ .. ,.,.. I:" 

\ 

Anh vh chi!' k:t ngtrOi -mang h~ chl~u 
Photo and signature of the passport bearer 



{J. \ 
".t". 

r 

'/' 

3 

'. L • \.' 

4 

, Hq chi~u nay cl} gia {ri a~n ngay 

This passport is mli,lup la 

Ngll'l.'7i mang hi} chi~u nily alive pllep' ui d~n 
'" This passp()(/bc{~rt1' is 1l1loWI!d to tr(l\:~lt() , . , ' ," ._ ... . r 

I ... ~ c,' .... ~...... 't', ,.';'/ 

r:Ar~~~-C&C ~SJqC ' ... _ ...... , .... _:-I .. .:.:~~ .. _. __ ~.'.w . . -." •• ::.-~"- -.~-~, 

," . I 

, ',' "' . ... '1 "'! r,," .···Tj • \- .. ~-
1.:-\ K. ~tll~;11 ~ ~~.t~ 
..... , ., - ...... ~., ..... /.'"... .: 

cap {:)i {p ~,.·'nga4~'thangAbn;lm ''Yr 
IH/I('tI <II " ' 01/ ' ' ", 

:;1; f]tfA~t ~xur'! NH~P C~'NH 

'to" ' 
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Tinh, Thanh pt}6 
I( HA Nt{ nOil 

H~n, Ou~n 
GAM RANft 

C(;.~u •• 0A xA HOI CHU NGHiA Vier NAM 
~ .t~ I.p - TIf do - H4hl' .,,;jc 

, ...,.(' A 

)<a Pruang ~ 
rlr • HA flJ/iO T 

(~IIU'N(; NilAN KET 11()N . 
HQ tlln vq _lTr.Py~l'T~HI Vii. N lOTA 'I'TH 

, 
HQ ten ch6ng 

p~nA"'Tr,. 

Sinh ngay 
~1 - 01 - 197~ Sinh ngay 

] ,~ - 10 -
" Hill Kh~Dh • 

QlM! quan ___ 'rllY Hoa- OlM! quan Hai Na"1-

MAu TP/HT6 
QuyA'n s6 _ffi __ 
sa ------37-

HINH 

1971 
11rung QU\)C 
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NGAY [If (;[11' j I:i.i f;Ar~!i !~.4C"~ PW,iF; ','A;! 
TAJ r~I,:fd l'il')t~l-:; VArJ j'j>.il f!j'll) 1;1,'i',C t~i":".- ,Hlii~IJ (,;.p '~1: \Fll XC'!" '.'A (f'. I' 
t (d CHI) ve, \,It:, (Oil Oqr;; 

COL ! IU~!C'I 
IJNrlN 
l.!'W'i 

U :-: 1 t ,~',I·j 

~HP(j~:: \' (;tit',1 '):*: / 
rj!ii.hD? liii'HCfi' l"'-' 
1'I~INt'lh 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

"...J 

Father's Name: ~f\ 1"",u,+#,IAIoJooIYI:r,'j,.::;",L.::::.-=/J-_, ttM..r...::; .... ~--"'rb....-.-· 1AL, _____ Mother's Name: ___________ IJMIF 
!7 0 ----::t 

No. of eligible Children: ___________________________ _ 

Address in USA:_ 
II 

Phone: (H)(~) _ ------(~~)---------------------------
Status: Refugee: _____ V~ _ _' Widow: _____ -->: Immigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: _______ ,DDIMMIYY IV#: t' i ~ h 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

DD/MMIYY 

r ffv .- -::-' g r 1M' k-iS CuI M ~ (61 J=P< 1Yfci, Uy,.., "I 4:fr{, 
I...::...t...-~vh-.r.;-

Sex: f- Marital Status: __ lh--l... ____ Marriage date: 6 d () 6" = cl Ii' DD/MMIYY 

-~ 

Spouse's Name: ~ 9j&c-N--r ll-v'h&,. (lJMIF) 008: <1 (f _ I Q 7 { DDIMMIYY 

Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name:, __ ..JI-Y?Y;--==--:"'-""':Vl=n""-",-,,,,,-:_( -.;v-zt1'---';.:...f' ____ (UMIF) 008: 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview:, _____________ Date of Arrival: _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of 

Date: _______ Initial:, ____ _ 



~M6ASir OF TH~ UNITED ~TATES OF AMERICA 
BANGKCK, T~~ILAN) 

JAN '-1, 1997 

T (\ U H Q t·- ~ T r1 Aye 0 i: C~ IH J : 

;H~lJYLl~ CidlG HtYIG 
:JGUYc:r: CAi!G LO!llG 
i J GUY ~ iI T H I V IHI /'. i-I .:.. r: H 
P~fU '~UIlNG rHiHI 

A 0 D ReS S I il V lETt: A /1 : 

vtWL;.:: 

~ :'?u 
2 C 1\ r~ 

• I" • , 
'. '.' .. ,~ 

17Ai'R 07 
';) ,4PR :::9 

£: 1 J;:' i'l n 
1 I; 72 

.. r PH~~1 Ct'li l~l.jjH 

('.; ,(iJ, JO~;; Kli:T oil 'lGOI 
CAI'I ;.; ;..rm 
KH':'!Hi r1j"\ 

';A (IV ,L' 3480) 
JN1ARRI:~ B~OTHER 

',1 A R R 1 E C SIS T E R 
,"j k 1\ 1\ :;. E S 5 K 0 THE 1\ - IN - LAW • 

ODF yau CdU cho phe~ nhun. n~U01 co ten ~hi tren d~oc den du ~hong ven 
khi ~o yeu cau d~ ~utet dinh co h01 du dieu kien tc.~ dinh cu tai Hoa 
~,~, /'<:l)' ~hon:.. (Ui<=t Jinh cw-:>i cun\J v,~ Vl.~c hoi Ju diGlr klen hal khon::, 
con tuy thuoc V?'J ke>t <..,1.1;, l,hQn.". van CUe CE'C vien chl..c di tru heac L~nh 
su li08 Ky cun; nhu vi.:c no:n t6t C2C tuoC kham :uc khoe enn thiet khac. 
Vi~c ch~p thuan ho so v~ BU r~ oi cu~ ho S~ tuy thu~c vao su xac nh9n 
cu~ viEr ch~c chu tracb l~ no ho~ du tat ca c~c tieu ch~an l~at dinh 
we oi tru v~ y teo 

C c. c d IJ 0 n y don k h 0 n'J n ': n s:, p x e j.) vie c r d d i, ban n h _. C l.: ;::, he d c x inn q h i 
v;,ec truoc khi cuoe ca h::>i ch1nh ~h\J fjlJ;? ~,;,' V;J Vi.et i';Zii, tr,i.:;n;,j L;;o d.;t 
hC'lan tat cae thu tuc cuoi cun",. 

ct uon" Tri:lh R::n :::i Co Trat Tu 

---

LCI"'!'1 



::Hi:.,t~;:'L(\F T~;: :J;nTE) SlllT2S OF 4.i-I:KICt. 
~~~;~u~, TrlA:~Ahj 

OCT 9, 1t;97 

TO 1'1 H r) rl 1T rtAY C C i~ C E qN : 

'JGIJYC:;~ C':' NG /-lU~!C 

?HU CHI T i" I 
HO THI ilNH TUY;::T 
NGUYEN Co;' fiG lCN~ 
NGUYEN lH.I V AN KHANH 
PHU (;'UH,G ~INH 

ADCI\E.>S IIJ VIETI\'A/>I: 

V[;1.Jlr:': 102; l. 2 

EOR" 17 Ape 67 
EOid\ c!3 FEi1 97 
;;ORN 1;79 
EOR~ 9 APR 69 
cORr, 21 JAN 12-
!?ORN 14 OCT 71 

~~ prAN CHU TRINH 
C~ ~~ OGA~ KIET eA NGOI 
ct. "j 1\ il N ri 
t<I"'t'!:!H HOA 

:>A (IV 3a34EJI KF1~614 
urH4 ~ R R lED NEPHEW 
ii I ;: : 
!JNMARRIED eROTHEp. 
;.1A~RIED SISTER 
'-1AKIUED BRCTHER-IN-LAW 

OCr ye~ c~u eho phe~ nr~n~ rguol cc ten ~hi tren duec dEn du phcng van 
khi ~o yeu C2U de G~~et din~ co hoi du diau kien t3i dlh~ C~ tai Ho! 

) 

Ky nay I<hon~t. _'_~n'tdlnh e~~~u' ~·~VJit_\liec hoi. __ du_d1eu·kiI.1Lbay kh4:ltt ........ Q'--__ . 

~on ~u~ ~huoc va~ kdt Cu~ ~ron~ v~~ cur cae V~Qn ch~c di tr~ hoec 1anh 
su ~oa Ky cun~ n~u vie, h~~n tat ClC c~oc kham sue khoe ca~ thiet khac. 
Vie, C~IP thuan ho so ~a ~u ra c1 eu~ ho $~ tuy thucc veo su xac nhan 
cu~ ~iEn c~uc phu trac~ l~ ho hoi du tat CI cac tieu chuan luat dinh 
ve di tru va y te. 

Cae d~cn~ Gon kr.cn~ ner 5~p X3P viec r: di, ban nha cua, heac xin ngh1 
viec truoe khi duoc e3 hai chinh p~u Hoe Ky VB Viet Nam thcng bao da 
ho~r tit Ccc thu tuc cLci cuny. 

47()!~:' 

POt;lCPL 

.:l!Jn Doc 
Chuon~ Tri~h Ra Ci Cc Tr~t Tu 

LOI-1 



~OINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY 
U.S.ORDERLY DEPARTIJRE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMB~SY 
9th ROOR PANJ.A8HUM BUILDING 1. 127 SAlHORN TAl ROAD. B.ANGKOK 10120. TEl. (662) 205-400) EXT. ODP. FAX: (662) 287-2337 

Nguyen Dang Hung 
58 PHAN CUU TRINH 
CU XA DOAN KlET BA NGOI 
CAMRANH 
KHANHHOA 

Dear Nguyen Dang Hung. 

Date: 

I List # : 
IV # : 

29JUL 1997 

I R}'10614 :=J 
0383480 

366 

You and the applicants listed below were scheduled for an ODP interview in MAY-97, but did not appear for that 
I iltt:r'lie';i, )'ou are eligible under me provisions ot tne WMcl"am Amcnllmcnt ' wiuch allows interview for resettlement 
persons who meet the following criteria: 

I. They are the son or daughter of a national of Vietnam who: 
a) was formerly interned in reeducation in ViellJam by the government of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam; AND 
b) has been accepted for resettlement in the lJS as a refugee under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP) on or 

after April I, 1995; 
2, They ale 21 years of age or older; AND 
3, They were wunarried * as of the date of their parent's approval for resettlement in the US under ODP 

* Unmarried includes those children who did not officially register their marriage with the authorities, were widowed 
or divorced. 

Please indicate below whether you and your relatives intend to pursue your application for admission to the U.S. as 
refugees. If you are married, please indicate the date you officially registered your marriage with the local authorities, 
and the names of your spouse and children. 

Eligible applicants Date marriage registered Names of Spouse and Children E/P obtained 
Nguyen Dang Hung YES I NO 

Ngt~~~fl"~~ Long YES I NO 

Nguyen Thi Van Khanh YES I NO 

Phu Quang Minh YES I NO 
YES I NO 
YES I NO 
YES I NO 
YES I NO 
YES I-NO 

YES I NO 
YES I-'"N() 

YES I NO 
YES I NO 
YES I NO 

ODP processing cannot continue until we hear from you. If there has been a change of address or there are olher 
circumstances which have kept you fi:.om attending an interview. the ODP office should be informed. Please respond by 
.:ompktiHg this fUl'UlI:IiIU fuxillg it 10 &2.9-7005 ill NO Chi j';iillil. Vietnam lIf t(62) lS7-l.BI in Bangkok. You may also 
return this fonn to the address provided on the above letterhead or to 184 Bis PHsteur Street, Q I, HeM" 

o We wish to pursue our ODP application for immigration to the United States and we confirm the address 
and family information are correct. 

o We do not wish to emigrate to the United States. 

I EIN~L_NOTICE: YOUR CASE WILL BE CLOSED IN 90 DAYS IF YOU DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS LE1TJt:R 

1"le NQ Al::DRESS: BOX 58 AMERICAN EMBASSY APO AP 96546. lUX: 67008 NK:DP lH. E-MAIl: NAOOPODElftI.COM FAX (662) 287 2337 
~'I ADMINISTERED BV ICMC. 37-39 RUE DE \-1:RMONT. CASE POSTALE 96. CH-1211 GENEVA 2O-C1C TEl: (4122) 733-41-50 



Ngay "£!3. J, ~U Danh such s6 B f 1 09"4 s6 IV 0383480 

Gdi dlidng ddn: 
I 

Dlidng ddn chfnh va nhung nglidi Ii~t ke dlidi cla~' da (~c silp xe'p d6 OUP phong van nhling du veing m~t. Cac 
dddng ddn dil ticu chufin ella "Tu Chinh An McCain" dw phl'P phong van Cltu xct dinh cli nhfing nglidi thu9c cac 

di~n sau day: 

1. Con cua cong dan Vii;t Nam: 
a) tCltdc day d8. bi chinh phtl C9ng Him ~i Hili Chll Nghia Vi~t Nam giam gilt t9i cac fr9i cal t~o vA 
b) dB. dliQC chifp thu9n cho dinh cli ti;li Hoa Ky theo di~n ti m.m qua Chu'dng Trinh Ra Di Co Tr9t Ttj 

(ODP) sau ngay 1 thang 4 nam 1995; 

2. Tu6i ttt 21 trd lim VA 

3. Chu'a l~p gia dinh vao thdi di~m cha m~ dliQc chiip thu~n cho dinh cli ti;l.i Hoa Ky qua Chlidng Trinh ODP . 
.. Con dj chtia U).p gia dinh bao g'bm nhling nglidi khong chinh thde dang kj ktSt 

hon vdi eh.i'nh quy~n, g6a vQ/ch'bng, ho~c drr Iy di. 

Xin ghi ro trong mlJ.c dlidi day Iii dlidng dOu.chinh va cac than nhan co mu6n thea du6i vi~c xin van Ho~o . 
di~n ti n~n hay khong. Ntu di co gitl""dinh. xin cho bie't ngay chfnh thdc dang IcY ke't hon vdi chinh qUye~u'dng 
va ten cua nglidi ph6i ngAu elmg cac con. 

Dlidng ddn du tieu ehu~n Ngaydang Ten nglidi ph6i ngau va cae con Da e6 giify 
ky kc't han x ........ 

.~ 

i'.k,.uti~ T&: "alv '·({-'Ia·11h. to. ~. l':lq~ 17h.11. t:JJ1£j/)1/J M,ylltN (C6IKfi~l y:, 

d 4 
pj,Ji', 

I 4 (C6IKhong) 1-UlJ: ltil; 
(Co/Khang) 

(Co/Khang) 

- - (C6IKhong) 

(C6IKhong) 

ODP khong th~ tie'p tl).C edu xet h6 sd nc'u chlia nh~n dliQc thli tnt lal cua cac du'dng ddn. Trlidng hQp thay dai dia 
chi hay co nhltng ly do khi~n khong d~n dlf phon~ v5n thl pluii thong bao cho Van Phong ODP. Xin tni ldi b!lng cach 
di~n mliu nay vii gdi fax qua s6 829-7665 ve Thanh Pho Hb Chi Minh hoQ.c s6 (662) 287-2337 ve Bangkok. Cac dlidng 
ddn cling co th~ gdi m&u nay vi; dja chi du'qc ghi tren d5u fhLi nay hoq.c s6 184 Dis Pasteur. 
Qu~n 1, Thanh rho fIb Chi Minh 

rn Chllng tai mu6n tic'p Il,le Iheo dmii vi~c xin nh(lp eli vitO Iloa Ky qua C/llidl1g Trinh ODP va xin xac nhi).n dla 
chi va chi titSt va cac thallh phftn trong gia dinh If I <1(lI1g. 

o Chung tui khong mu6n nh~p cli vao lloa Ky. 

mQNGuAo..cu6LCUNG: HO sd ellA cAe UtJdNG UdN SE 81 UONG TRaNG VONG 
90 NGAy Nflu 119 KUONG TM LdJ TIIlJ NAY. 



205 1i1.i,?$o~HJ2'Jr,S r:.H(I VT 1 

lC7~ ~H0463D 207JTY 
TP f-h)(:HHiJNH 2'cH /4 0940 

NGUYEN ~AN~ HUNG ( ~F1-h14 ) 

~ I .' , 

117) J,Jr I 

T 
;a PHAN ,:HU nCiNH ell XA [,OAl-,i I,H:', 1-\,'\ I'IGO! (AM iMNH 
I<HAt.JU NOA 

THe:O rl(1 ~;o C.Jli 'iRlJ tUA ('jlP ;:.t.H / ,-:Ui. r.HlIA ~:i.i u\iN(., 'liilJ ('TI.t.i Ti'11i:l1 
i LeI! ); C'iA 0,11" (.,.,p nit) A,NH I (!H •• ,\NH ; i.:.iJ: rrU i tEL' CI~i':r\.1I/ Of:' fl; 
r:TEN :J. NAN THF·,() il]i'N tlr.!-AiU NEil ANi·j .I CHi ih)J N.I I'1r,.i Eil; j,HH 
S;.\i): . ! 

.~ Arm !: rH.i .:lIi.iA IJM"G KY l,rT !I (,1\1 '!A'} TPli! f1H:tl CHI. (,!}:; MHi i Ci·F 
DUC,.: n\Ai' 'j Hl'AN • 
. NEU Arm ,. CHi. NLihj'" j,i.i(.{: N:,';~~G VAN '!A vA rJHMJ Oi}I"I(; Tt'tr (')J.V.i. -ii-i~.nl 

( UH ) TU ·jl'P ilii·-iiiNI; (:jH:i~ LAN' i'ON ~;:iN (41" Ji(I' Cl-iTEli! >'itl ilAY LAi'1 
NtiAY i.~I:: Tih-:. 
nfll HAY i J:LN Lf·\(. Vir) (;il'" THEO. SII t A; . • ~2"'·ilJt,~ BAI) ('H') (}j}fl B)['r i),rm 
TP"\NG CUI. ANH I ,~H r !.'Ai,pi (, N!·ll.Jt-.I(;. l'1iH~ tMf; (;\.;0 i flAY, 
-. ANH ; I-:Hl i)A (:0 ti\J tiiH'.1i '.'A l'Jl)(:N vi;OC Pl-tC,NC; VAN 
- ANH / '::HI. OA (:(, H(, (:Hli-lj NUliNi:; Nij(IN UIfY BC' i'i-!(IN(. VAN 
-, ANH .' ("'H i'A 1.·,:..Nt .... 1('( KET H')r.i 'I iHh)r. NiiAY tH~ jIU(,t; CHi,i-' H~l'AN VA Vi 
TUF. Vi-fO~H'; IJU -r j J' U (.j-iljAN • 
•. ANt1 I CiI] (:HUA UA(, ,-:.iX(! NH .. \N r,u',c S] AY 614')1 nfU:U ( L(JI ) 
.. ANi! I CUi. (:(, Mll(;N THEN THANH Vi.fN NA(, TRcJ'hi GJ.A uJNH i'11'\ TtlM.,H VH.N 
on Ci-f\iA (.I) TEi; 'I Rm~il T(I i ,f.! ': !-it) ·:UNG PHA T iH't ull l'It'.ll 10 EN 1 Rt:N } 
.- ANH i on llA l AN O(IN );:N (,Ai,' HI) CiUEU CACH uAY 90 N'::iAY \"A qUiA 
NHMf [,1)(, C 1·1(.1 CIH F II • 
Nj-jti 6H'1 TPi-N H;X CHiJ~ ,: REr::; HCCAIN.'ilF1-·b14 ,. 

US 'if,AN· 

~·jt 1J,)Nh 58 
NNiVN 
L:1 0", 

P.il'lQ~;bS GH') VT'~ 
tfl'Sfl~.m::: ~j;'H(;R \/Ttl 
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